Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
536
O
7010 - Metric Couplings
d
 (mm) Part No. H
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
20 PCF-COUP-20 122 48 59 93 9.80
25 PCF-COUP-25 126 54 61 110 10.13
32 PCF-COUP-32 145 64 71 187 15.21
40 PCF-COUP-40 177 82 87 310 24.00
50 PCF-COUP-50 201 96 98 455 34.36
75 PCF-COUP-75 278 134 138 1183 95.04
90 PCF-COUP-90 335 154 165 1898 150.21
110 PCF-COUP-110 393 181 194 3129 201.96
7040 - Metric Equal Tee
d
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
16 PCF-TEE-16 63 126 39 50 83 14.71
20 PCF-TEE-20 73 145 48 56 141 20.07
25 PCF-TEE-25 78 156 54 58 173 17.70
32 PCF-TEE-32 93 185 64 67 285 32.83
40 PCF-TEE-40 111 221 82 86 501 46.85
50 PCF-TEE-50 126 252 96 95 738 68.07
75 PCF-TEE-75 177 353 132 132 1885 150.21
90 PCF-TEE-90 220 439 154 165 3161 228.87
110 PCF-TEE-110 292 583 181 194 5584 348.93
7045 - Metric Mine Tee
d
(mm) Part No. H
(mm)
E
 (mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 PCF-COUP-63 230 113 113 741 38.75
7015 - Metric Mine Couplings
d
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
I
 (mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 PCF-TEE-63 146 294 113 110 1215 71.96
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD